Patented magneticsystem for easy assembly
User friendly and safe
Installationtakes a few seconds.
The exterior size is the same as 35mm culture dish.
Re-useable and replaceablecoverslip-bottomed35mm dishes
Usable with the Chamlide MB (multi-holebottom plate) and the Chamlide MD (6 dish holder)
Controllable biological environment with Chamlide incubator systems (e.g. Chamlide TC, Chamlide IC, or
Chamlide WP) for 6-well plate and gas mixing systems (e.g. FC-5 or FC-7)

* You can also use pre-assembled chamber to directly seed the cells.
Specifications
Maximum 1.2 ml
Maximum 2.7 ml
35mm dish type magnetic chamber for 18mm coverslip internal volume
35mm dish type magnetic chamber for 25mm coverslip internal volume
Chamber material Body
Bottom
Cover
O-ring
Black polycarbonate
Aluminum alloy, steel
Glass
Silicone
Model No. Product Model No. Product
CM-B12-1 Chamlide CMB for 12mm round coverslips CM-B20-1 Chamlide CMB for 20mm round coverslips
CM-B12-1PA Straight tubing type CM-B12-1 CM-B20-1PA Straight tubing type CM-B20-1
CM-B12-1PB L-shape tubing type CM-B12-1 CM-B20-1PB L-shape tubing type CM-B20-1
CM-B15-1 Chamlide CMB for 15mm round coverslips CM-B22-1 Chamlide CMB for 22mm round coverslips
CM-B15-1PA Straight tubing type CM-B15-1 CM-B22-1PA Straight tubing type CM-B22-1
CM-B15-1PB L-shape tubing type CM-B15-1 CM-B22-1PB L-shape tubing type CM-B22-1
CM-B18-1 Chamlide CMB for 18mm round coverslips CM-B25-1 Chamlide CMB for 25mm round coverslips
CM-B18-1PA Straight tubing type CM-B18-1 CM-B25-1PA Straight tubing type CM-B25-1
CM-B18-1PB L-shape tubing type CM-B18-1 CM-B25-1PB L-shape tubing type CM-B22-1
standard ChamlideCMB straight tubing type ChamlideCMB L-shape tubing type ChamlideCMB
Chamlide CMB for Injection

8
2-well chamber and 4-well chamber for 25mm round coverslip
Silicon gasket prevents leaking of the medium between wells.
Exterior size of CM-M25-2/4 is the same as 35mm culture
dish.
Usable with the Chamlide MB (multi-holebottom plate) and
the ChamlideMD (6-dish holder).
Controllable biological environmentusing Chamlide incubator
systems (e.g. ChamlideTC, ChamlideIC, or ChamlideWP)
for 6-well plate and gas mixingsystems (e.g. FC-5 or FC-7)
Other features are the same as Chamlidemagnetic chamber.
Specifications
Maximum 1.0 ml / well
Maximum 450 / well
Maximum 400 / well
25mm coverslip type 2-well magnetic chamber (CM-M25-2) internal volume
25mm coverslip type 4-well magnetic chamber (CM-M25-4) internal volume
12mm coverslip type 4-well magnetic chamber (CM-M12-4) internal volume
Chamber material Body
Bottom
Cover
Gasket

lide
M
agnetic
Cham
bers
Perfusion
Type
Opened
Cham
ber:W
ide
Cham
lide
AC-P
Model No. Product Model No. Product
AC-PI15 Chamlide AC-PI for 15mm round coverslip AC-PU15 Chamlide AC-PU for 15mm round coverslip
AC-PI18 Chamlide AC-PI for 18mm round coverslip AC-PU18 Chamlide AC-PU for 18mm round coverslip
AC-PI20 Chamlide AC-PI for 20mm round coverslip AC-PU20 Chamlide AC-PU for 20mm round coverslip
AC-PI22 Chamlide AC-PI for 22mm round coverslip AC-PU22 Chamlide AC-PU for 22mm round coverslip
AC-PI25 Chamlide AC-PI for 25mm round coverslip AC-PU25 Chamlide AC-PU for 25mm round coverslip
For applicationsrequiring the field stimulation,Chamlide
EC is supplied with a pair of platinum electrodes. The el
ectrodes are installed along two parallel sides of the bat
h.